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200404020001
70050

04/02/2004
01:03:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LANSFORD,
KATHY

8 124 Lot#:25 Book:8
Pg:124

200404050001
71510

04/05/2004
09:43:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BUCKELEW,
JERRY B

200309100006
07740

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200404080001
81600

04/08/2004
10:44:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLIS,
BRANDY

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200404200002
04460

04/20/2004
01:13:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELTON, EVE

200404270002
16680

04/27/2004
10:57:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, MARK A 19 100 Lot#:34
Book:19
Pg:100

200404290002
23600

04/29/2004
01:15:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200302280001
23970

200404130001
90480

04/13/2004
09:24:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CATES, ED 200301160000
33730

200404130001
91040

04/13/2004
11:13:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WIGHT,
JAMES
MICHAEL

200305020002
70880


