Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/04; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK:										FIRST	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404020001 70050	04/02/2004 01:03:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANSFORD, KATHY			8	124		Lot#:25 Book:8 Pg:124
200404050001 71510	04/05/2004 09:43:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BUCKELEW, JERRY B					200309100006 07740	Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200404080001 81600	04/08/2004 10:44:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALLIS, BRANDY						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200404200002 04460	04/20/2004 01:13:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELTON, EVE						
200404270002 16680	04/27/2004 10:57:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, MARK A			19	100		Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:100
200404290002 23600	04/29/2004 01:15:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200302280001 23970	
200404130001 90480	04/13/2004 09:24:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CATES, ED					200301160000 33730	
200404130001 91040	04/13/2004 11:13:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGHT, JAMES MICHAEL					200305020002 70880	